Megatron AG – Gewerbehaus Ergolz, Wölferstrasse 5 4414
Füllinsdorf
Telefon: +41 (0)55 617 00 88
E-Mail: sales@megatron.ch
Code
ST02
Project

90° 180° 270° 360°
CABLE
ORDERING CODE
Code
ST02
Project
A63-A
Release
A
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LINE DRIVER OUTPUT TRANSISTOR OUTPUT
COMPRESSED AIR INLET
(*)
P = MACHINE GUIDE
ML = MEASURING LENGTH
DIMENSIONS IN mm
(*)
TO BE REMOVED AFTER MOUNTING
(*) (**)
SAFETY MARGIN
ML £ 650 mm 650 mm < ML £ 1160 mm ML > 1160 mm
(**) Add holes at 40 mm from the cut heads, when the first hole at constant step is at a distance X > 175 mm.
 MODEL  SCALE TYPE, RESOLUTION,
REFERENCE INDEXES
 MEASURING
LENGTH
 POWER SUPPLY,
OUTPUT SIGNALS
 CABLE LENGTH,
CABLE TYPE
 CONNECTOR,
WIRING
 SPECIAL,
PRESSURIZATION
GVS 400
T 10 Z
00500
05VL
M04 / A
Cnn
PR
   T  = TTL  Length in mm  05V  = 5 Vdc  Mnn = length in m  Cnn = progressive  No cod. = standard
   100 = 100 µm  00500 = 500 mm  1028V = 10 ÷ 28 Vdc  M04 = 4 m (standard)    SPnn = special nn
   10 = 10 µm    L = LINE DRIVER  100 = 100 m    PR = pressurized
   1  = 1 µm    Q = TRANSISTOR  A = armored cable
   01 = 0.1 µm      N = PVC cable
   No cod. = without indexes      S = PUR cable
   P  = indexes at constant step      U = ultraflex cable
   Z  = indexes in required      T = tuboflex cable
positions
Example 👉 OPTICAL SCALE GVS 400 T10Z 00500 05VL M04/A C58 PR
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.
Pag. 2/2
SHIELD 120 ohm
SIGNALS
ARMOR